
$2,499,000 - 2046 Chandeleur Drive, Rancho Palos Verdes
MLS® #PV25141843

$2,499,000
5 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 3,561 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Rancho Palos Verdes, 

TWO HOMES FOR THE PRICE OF ONE!

Your own private gated family compound in
Palos Verdes featuring a beautifully remodeled
3BD/3.5BA main home plus a separate
2BD/2BA guest houseâ€”all on one level.

Enjoy a sparkling pool, stunning panoramic
harbor and city light views, and seamless
indoor-outdoor living designed for entertaining.
The main home showcases porcelain kitchen
countertops , modern cabinets designer
bathrooms, and expansive living areas with
open beam ceilings and fireplaces.

The detached guest house is perfect for
extended family, guests, or a private office
retreat.  Or rental . Additional perks include
central air , fruit trees, lush landscaping, and a
prime location on prestigious Chandeleur Drive
within the award-winning Palos Verdes School
District.

Opportunities like this are extremely
rareâ€”donâ€™t miss it!

Built in 1957

Essential Information

MLS® # PV25141843

Price $2,499,000

Bedrooms 5



Bathrooms 6.00

Full Baths 5

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,561

Acres 0.35

Year Built 1957

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Suzanne Dyer

Listing Office Strand Hill Properties

Community Information

Address 2046 Chandeleur Drive

Area 167 - PV Dr East

Subdivision N/A

City Rancho Palos Verdes

County Los Angeles

Zip Code 90275

Amenities

Parking Driveway

Garages Driveway

View City Lights, Panoramic, Harbor

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private

Exterior

Lot Description Back Yard, Front Yard, Lawn, Landscaped, Street Level

Interior

Interior Wood

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, High Ceilings, Open Floorplan, Quartz Counters, Recessed
Lighting, All Bedrooms Down, Main Level Primary, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Disposal, Refrigerator

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Family Room, Living Room, Primary Bedroom



# of Stories 1

Stories One

School Information

District Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Additional Information

Date Listed June 25th, 2025

Days on Market 93

Zoning RPRS20000*

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 16th, 2025 at 11:35am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


